Home » Trimble » Trimble GS030-V2 Crane Slew Angle Wireless Measurement Sensor Owner’s Manual
Trimble GS030-V2 Crane Slew Angle Wireless Measurement Sensor
Trimble GS030-V2 Crane Slew Angle Wireless Measurement
Sensor Owner’s Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Several gear models are available to adapt the slew sensor to slewing rings with different tooth sizes. Consult the
gear selection section in this document for more details.
Ordering Information
Model Description
GS030-V2 Slew Sensor Transmitter – 916MHz frequency band
GS030-CE-V2 Slew Sensor Transmitter – 868MHz frequency band
GS030-CSA-V2 Slew Sensor Transmitter – Intrinsically Safe CSA Class 1 Division 1 (916
MHz)
GS030-10-V2 Slew Sensor Transmitter – Intrinsically Safe (868 MHz)
GS031-V2 Slew encoder assembly
GS031-10-V2 Slew encoder assembly – Intrinsically Safe.
PA133-01 to PA133-05 Mating gears for the GS031-V2, see the gear selection section later in this
document
TA011 Replaceable sensor transmitter antenna
Sensor kit examples:
A) GS030-V2 + GS031-V2 + PA133-xx
B) Typical Europeen system: GS030-CE-V2 + GS031-V2 + PA133-xx
B) Typical Class 1 div 1 system: GS030-CSA-V2 + GS031-V2 + PA133-xx
Specifications
Parameter Test Condition Min Typ Max Unit
Slew Angle
Resolution
Accuracy
Depends on sensitivity adjus
tment (default = 0.5°) 0.1 0.1
0.5 1.0 Degree Degr
ee
Sensitivity adjustment
Sensitivity=0%
Sensitivity=100%
Sensitivity=200%
0.9
0.5
0.1
Degree
Degree
Degree
Radio Power GS032-FCC-V2  0.0054
7  W
dBm
Radio Frequency
North American versio